
Grand Canyon University-Traditional Campus (AZ) *If they are scheduled for a presentation, look at the Wildcat Weekly for details & signup sheet
Military here 2nd & 4th Thursdays of each month
Name of college/military/trade organization Time Date of Visit Name of College Rep Contact information
Sierra College: Workshop for Dual Enrollment 1:15-1:45 Aug. 29 Alistair Turner aturner@sierracollege.edu
Saint Mary's College of California (CA) 1:15 Sept. 4 Sarah Shaughnessy sms33@stmarys-ca.edu
Grand Canyon University-Traditional Campus (AZ) 1:15 Sept. 5 Kendall Moore Kendall.Moore@gcu.edu
Council on International Educational Exchange (ME) 1:15 Sept. 6 Daniel Velasquez dvelasquez@ciee.org cancelled
University of California-San Diego (CA) 1:15 Sept. 6 Kristin Livingston Klivingston@ucsd.edu Great turnout!
AF Special Warfare Accessions Recruiter 1:15 Sept. 12 KAITLIN E. CURTIS, SSgt kaitlin.curtis@us.af.mil No show
University of Nevada-Reno (NV) 1:15 Sept. 12 Schaller DeSart sdesart@unr.edu Great turnout!
New York University (NY) 1:15 Sept. 18 Bridget O'Connor bao2045@nyu.edu
Baylor University (TX 1:15 Sept. 18 Jordan Santos Jordan_Santos@baylor.edu
University of Oregon (Or) 1:15 Sept. 19 Dominique Blais blaisd@uoregon.edu
Bucknell University (PA) 1:15 Sept. 19 Jenny Kim jk021@bucknell.edu
Palm Beach Atlantic University (FL) 1:15 Sept. 19 Cassidy Roach roachc@pba.edu
Biola University (CA) 1:15 Sept. 20 Aleah Venable-Sims aleah.venable.sims@biola.edu
California Northstate University College of Health Sciences (CA) 1:15 Sept. 20 Allan Ancheta allan.ancheta@cnsu.edu
ASVAB Test 2:15 Sept. 23 Sign up in CCC prior
Sierra College 1:45 Sept. 24 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
Chapman University (CA) 1:15 Sept. 25 Carlos Leyva cleyva@chapman.edu
Oregon State University (OR) 1:15 Sept. 25 Kelly Pjesky kelly.p@oregonstate.edu
AF Special Warfare Accessions Recruiter 1:15 Sept. 26 KAITLIN E. CURTIS, SSgt kaitlin.curtis@us.af.mil
Boise State University 1:15 Sept. 26 Abby Prichard abbyprichard@boisestate.edu
University of Redlands (CA) 1:15 Sept. 26 Keith Gissel keith_gissel@redlands.edu
California College of the Arts (CA) 1:15 Sept. 26 Henry Chambers hchambers@cca.edu
Willamette University (OR) 1:15 Sept. 27 Karla Gutierrez-Hernandez kgutierr@willamette.edu
Gonzaga University (WA) 1:15 Sept. 27 Theresa Howlett howlett@gonzaga.edu
College Application Workshop 2:15-3pm Sept. 30 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell
Sierra College 1:15-2:15 Oct. 1 Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
College Application Workshop 1:15-2:15 Oct. 2 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell
UC Irvine 1:15-2:15 Oct. 2 Jeanette Sanders jeanetes@uci.edu
University of California-Los Angeles (CA 1:15-2:15 Oct. 3 Sabrina J. Williams swilliams@admission.ucla.edu
SAT Oct. 5 at WHS https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat
College Application Workshop 2:15-3pm Oct. 7 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell
College Application Workshop 1:15-2:15 Oct. 8 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell
William Jessup University (CA Oct. 9 Zachary Gardner zgardner@jessup.edu cancelled
Arizona State University-Tempe (AZ) 1:15 Oct. 10 Lala Lassiter lala.lassiter@asu.edu
Grand Canyon University-Traditional Campus (AZ) 1:15 Oct. 11 Kendall Moore Kendall.Moore@gcu.edu
Placer Foothills High School Consortium College Night Oct. 14 Multiple Colleges! UC/CSU/Private, etc. WHS CCC
Sierra College 1:15-2:15 Oct. 15 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
Portland State University (OR 1:15 Oct. 16 David Kobzina kobzinad@pdx.edu
California Baptist University (CA) 1:15 Oct. 16 Hayley Bennett hbennett@calbaptist.edu
ASVAB Interpretation 1:15-2:15 Oct. 17 College & Career Center Vince Miles: Military Career Specialist
Whitworth University (WA) 1:15 Oct. 17 Leah Yand lyand@whitworth.edu
Northern Arizona University (AZ) 1:15 Oct. 18 Hannah Haage Hannah.Haage@nau.edu
College Application Workshop 2:15-3pm Oct. 21 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell cancelled due to district mtg.
College Application Workshop 1:15-2:15 Oct. 22 College & Career Center Mrs. Bonnell
University of the Pacific (CA) 1:15 Oct. 24 Domenic Jimenez djimenez@pacific.edu

PSAT/NMSQT will be offered at WHS Oct. 27 Shakara Dorton: Math Instructor WHS Link will be provided soon!
University of Portland (OR) 1:15 Oct. 31 Clare Spinner spinner@up.edu
Southern Oregon University (OR 1:15 Oct. 31 Ally Pate patea@sou.edu
SAT Nov. 2 at WHS https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat
Sierra College 1:15 Nov. 5 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
University of California-Merced (CA 1:15 Nov. 6 Alyssa Arteaga aarteaga9@ucmerced.edu
Washington State University (WA) 1:15 Nov. 7 Kelsie Baskett kelsie.baskett@wsu.edu
Whittier College (CA) 1:15 Nov. 13 Susan Maxwell smaxwell@whittier.edu

US Navy 1:15 Nov. 14 PO Dandel Sison dandelpatrick.f.sison.mil@us.navy.mil
Sierra College 1:15 Nov. 19 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
Sierra College 1:15 Dec. 3 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu
SAT Dec. 7 at WHS https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat
Sierra College 1:15 Dec. 10 In CCC/Alistair Turner Email: aturner@sierracollege.edu

mailto:sms33@stmarys-ca.edu
mailto:Kendall.Moore@gcu.edu
mailto:dvelasquez@ciee.org
mailto:Klivingston@ucsd.edu
mailto:sdesart@unr.edu
mailto:bao2045@nyu.edu
mailto:Jordan_Santos@baylor.edu
mailto:blaisd@uoregon.edu
mailto:jk021@bucknell.edu
mailto:roachc@pba.edu
mailto:aleah.venable.sims@biola.edu
mailto:allan.ancheta@cnsu.edu
mailto:cleyva@chapman.edu
mailto:kelly.p@oregonstate.edu
mailto:abbyprichard@boisestate.edu
mailto:keith_gissel@redlands.edu
mailto:hchambers@cca.edu
mailto:kgutierr@willamette.edu
mailto:howlett@gonzaga.edu
mailto:jeanetes@uci.edu
mailto:swilliams@admission.ucla.edu
https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat
mailto:zgardner@jessup.edu
mailto:lala.lassiter@asu.edu
mailto:Kendall.Moore@gcu.edu
mailto:kobzinad@pdx.edu
mailto:hbennett@calbaptist.edu
mailto:lyand@whitworth.edu
mailto:Hannah.Haage@nau.edu
mailto:djimenez@pacific.edu
mailto:spinner@up.edu
mailto:patea@sou.edu
https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat
mailto:aarteaga9@ucmerced.edu
mailto:kelsie.baskett@wsu.edu
mailto:smaxwell@whittier.edu
https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat

